



City of Faribault
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: **CSAH 76 - Acorn Trail Utility Extensions** Contract No.:
 Client: **City of Faribault** Project No.: **2018-10**
 Bid Opening: Owner: **City of Faribault**

Project: 2018-10 - CSAH 76 - Acorn Trail Utility Extensions				Engineers Estimate		Alcon Construction Co.		GM Contracting, Inc.		BCM Construction, Inc.	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Part 1: CSAH 76 / Park Avenue - 43rd Place to 170th Street W.											
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$7,560.00	\$7,560.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
2	2104.503 REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LIN FT	196	\$4.00	\$784.00	\$4.55	\$891.80	\$2.00	\$392.00	\$5.00	\$980.00
3	2104.504 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	270	\$12.00	\$3,240.00	\$3.65	\$985.50	\$2.50	\$675.00	\$10.00	\$2,700.00
4	2211.509 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 3	TON	177	\$30.00	\$5,310.00	\$23.50	\$4,159.50	\$12.65	\$2,239.05	\$15.00	\$2,655.00
5	2211.509 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	95	\$30.00	\$2,850.00	\$23.50	\$2,232.50	\$19.78	\$1,879.10	\$22.00	\$2,090.00
7	2360.509 TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3;B)	TON	31	\$68.00	\$2,108.00	\$145.00	\$4,495.00	\$135.00	\$4,185.00	\$95.00	\$2,945.00
6	2360.509 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;C)	TON	47	\$68.00	\$3,196.00	\$156.00	\$7,332.00	\$145.00	\$6,815.00	\$111.00	\$5,217.00
8	2451.607 TRENCH STABILIZATION MATERIAL (CV)	CU YD	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$43.31	\$649.65	\$30.00	\$450.00
17	2502.602 8" CLEAN-OUT ASSEMBLY	EACH	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$872.10	\$872.10	\$520.00	\$520.00
10	2503.602 CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLES (SAN)	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$618.00	\$618.00	\$4,602.60	\$4,602.60	\$6,650.00	\$6,650.00
9	2503.602 REPAIR SEWER PIPE	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
16	2503.602 4" SANITARY SEWER SERVICE	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$668.00	\$668.00	\$987.97	\$987.97	\$825.00	\$825.00
11	2503.602 AIR RELIEF MANHOLE - SEWER FORCEMAIN	EACH	1	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,566.20	\$7,566.20	\$8,680.00	\$8,680.00
12	2503.602 CLEANOUT MANHOLE - SEWER FORCEMAIN	EACH	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$10,660.00	\$10,660.00	\$9,465.00	\$9,465.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
13	2503.602 CONSTRUCT SANITARY MANHOLE - TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$4,890.62	\$4,890.62	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
14	2503.602 CONSTRUCT SANITARY MANHOLE - TYPE 1B	EACH	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,220.00	\$9,220.00	\$7,782.00	\$7,782.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
21	2503.603 CLEAN & VIDEO TAPE PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	424	\$1.50	\$636.00	\$10.75	\$4,558.00	\$2.00	\$848.00	\$3.50	\$1,484.00
18	2503.603 8" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	414	\$35.00	\$14,490.00	\$29.00	\$12,006.00	\$51.76	\$21,428.64	\$60.00	\$24,840.00
19	2503.603 12" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	10	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$123.00	\$1,230.00	\$66.13	\$661.30	\$85.00	\$850.00
20	2503.603 8" FORCEMAIN HDPE PIPE SEWER - DIRECTIONAL DRILLED	LIN FT	1903	\$65.00	\$123,695.00	\$55.50	\$105,616.50	\$49.79	\$94,750.37	\$56.00	\$106,568.00
22	2504.602 CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER MAIN	EACH	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,205.00	\$1,205.00	\$3,736.70	\$3,736.70	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
23	2504.602 6" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,080.00	\$4,160.00	\$2,588.72	\$5,177.44	\$2,160.00	\$4,320.00
24	2504.602 12" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$3,856.47	\$7,712.94	\$4,770.00	\$9,540.00
15	2504.602 8" GATE VALVE AND BOX - SEWER FORCEMAIN	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,999.00	\$2,999.00	\$3,216.21	\$3,216.21	\$2,120.00	\$2,120.00
108	2504.602 HYDRANT WITH LEAD AND VALVE	EACH	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00	\$6,389.00	\$12,778.00	\$6,600.00	\$13,200.00
25	2504.603 6" WATERMAIN HDPE (DIRECTIONAL DRILLED)	LIN FT	170	\$55.00	\$9,350.00	\$47.15	\$8,015.50	\$37.30	\$6,341.00	\$100.00	\$17,000.00
26	2504.603 12" WATERMAIN HDPE (DIRECTIONAL DRILLED)	LIN FT	1725	\$80.00	\$138,000.00	\$86.00	\$148,350.00	\$82.45	\$142,226.25	\$67.00	\$115,575.00
27	2504.608 DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	POUND	680	\$6.50	\$4,420.00	\$15.10	\$10,268.00	\$12.47	\$8,479.60	\$10.50	\$7,140.00
28	2531.503 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	LIN FT	196	\$40.00	\$7,840.00	\$38.90	\$7,624.40	\$38.00	\$7,448.00	\$41.00	\$8,036.00
29	2563.601 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
30	2573.501 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,105.00	\$8,105.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
32	2573.502 STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$157.87	\$315.74	\$200.00	\$400.00
31	2573.503 SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	LIN FT	1188	\$2.50	\$2,970.00	\$2.15	\$2,554.20	\$2.00	\$2,376.00	\$2.10	\$2,494.80
33	2574.508 FERTILIZER TYPE 3	POUND	361	\$2.50	\$902.50	\$0.50	\$180.50	\$0.46	\$166.06	\$1.00	\$361.00
34	2575.504 RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 4	SQ YD	5001	\$2.00	\$10,002.00	\$2.15	\$10,752.15	\$2.00	\$10,002.00	\$2.10	\$10,502.10
35	2575.508 SEED MIXTURE 25-131	POUND	65	\$3.00	\$195.00	\$3.25	\$211.25	\$3.00	\$195.00	\$4.00	\$260.00
36	2575.508 SEED MIXTURE 25-141	POUND	43	\$4.00	\$172.00	\$3.75	\$161.25	\$3.50	\$150.50	\$4.00	\$172.00
37	2575.509 MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1	TON	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,252.44	\$2,504.88	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00
38	2582.503 4" DBL SOLID LINE PAINT GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	71	\$2.50	\$177.50	\$3.20	\$227.20	\$3.00	\$213.00	\$18.00	\$1,278.00
Total Part 1: CSAH 76 / Park Avenue - 43rd Place to 170th Street W.:					\$447,588.00		\$418,446.25		\$442,078.92		\$488,652.90
Part 2: CSAH 76 / Acorn Trail - 170th Street W. to 160th Street W.											
39	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$16,350.00	\$16,350.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
40	2104.504 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	181	\$12.00	\$2,172.00	\$4.85	\$877.85	\$2.50	\$452.50	\$10.00	\$1,810.00
41	2211.509 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 3	TON	77	\$30.00	\$2,310.00	\$25.00	\$1,925.00	\$12.65	\$974.05	\$15.00	\$1,155.00
42	2211.509 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	41	\$30.00	\$1,230.00	\$37.00	\$1,517.00	\$19.78	\$810.98	\$22.00	\$902.00
44	2360.509 TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3;B)	TON	21	\$68.00	\$1,428.00	\$145.00	\$3,045.00	\$135.00	\$2,835.00	\$95.00	\$1,995.00
43	2360.509 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;C)	TON	31	\$68.00	\$2,108.00	\$155.00	\$4,805.00	\$145.00	\$4,495.00	\$111.00	\$3,441.00
45	2503.602 REPAIR SEWER PIPE	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
46	2503.602 AIR RELIEF MANHOLE - SEWER FORCEMAIN	EACH	3	\$6,700.00	\$20,100.00	\$7,900.00	\$23,700.00	\$7,566.00	\$22,698.00	\$8,680.00	\$26,040.00
47	2503.602 CLEANOUT MANHOLE - SEWER FORCEMAIN	EACH	3	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$9,465.00	\$28,395.00	\$10,570.00	\$31,710.00
49	2503.603 8" FORCEMAIN HDPE PIPE SEWER (DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED)	LIN FT	5384	\$65.00	\$349,960.00	\$57.00	\$306,888.00	\$49.79	\$268,069.36	\$57.00	\$306,888.00
107	2504.602 12" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,856.47	\$7,712.94	\$4,770.00	\$9,540.00
48	2504.602 8" GATE VALVE AND BOX - SEWER FORCEMAIN	EACH	3	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00	\$3,216.21	\$9,648.63	\$2,120.00	\$6,360.00
109	2504.602 HYDRANT WITH LEAD AND VALVE	EACH	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,389.00	\$12,778.00	\$6,600.00	\$13,200.00
50	2504.603 12" WATERMAIN HDPE (DIRECTIONAL DRILLED)	LIN FT	5384	\$80.00	\$430,720.00	\$87.30	\$470,023.20	\$82.45	\$443,910.80	\$67.00	\$360,728.00
51	2504.608 DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	POUND	220	\$6.50	\$1,430.00	\$15.99	\$3,517.80	\$12.47	\$2,743.40	\$10.50	\$2,310.00
52	2573.503 SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	LIN FT	667	\$2.50	\$1,667.50	\$2.15	\$1,434.05	\$2.00	\$1,334.00	\$2.10	\$1,400.70

2018-10 - Project Bid Abstract

Project: 2018-10 - CSAH 76 - Acorn Trail Utility Extensions				Engineers Estimate		Alcon Construction Co.		GM Contracting, Inc.		BCM Construction, Inc.		
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
53	2574.508 FERTILIZER TYPE 3	POUND	362	\$2.50	\$905.00	\$0.50	\$181.00	\$0.46	\$166.52	\$1.00	\$362.00	
54	2575.504 RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 4	SQ YD	5002	\$2.00	\$10,004.00	\$2.15	\$10,754.30	\$2.00	\$10,004.00	\$2.10	\$10,504.20	
55	2575.508 SEED MIXTURE 25-131	POUND	66	\$3.00	\$198.00	\$3.20	\$211.20	\$3.00	\$198.00	\$4.00	\$264.00	
56	2575.508 SEED MIXTURE 25-141	POUND	44	\$4.00	\$176.00	\$3.75	\$165.00	\$3.50	\$154.00	\$4.00	\$176.00	
57	2575.509 MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1	TON	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,080.00	\$3,240.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,150.00	
58	2582.503 4" SOLID LINE PAINT GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	206	\$1.50	\$309.00	\$1.60	\$329.60	\$1.50	\$309.00	\$7.00	\$1,442.00	
Total Part 2: CSAH 76 / Acorn Trail - 170th Street W. to 160th Street W.:					\$865,117.50		\$914,764.00		\$853,589.18		\$854,777.90	
Part 3: CSAH 76 / Acorn Trail - 160th Street W. to 2650' +/- North												
59	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,045.00	\$10,045.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	
60	2104.503 REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LIN FT	17	\$4.00	\$68.00	\$14.60	\$248.20	\$2.00	\$34.00	\$5.00	\$85.00	
61	2104.504 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	422	\$12.00	\$5,064.00	\$3.65	\$1,540.30	\$2.50	\$1,055.00	\$8.00	\$3,376.00	
62	2211.509 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 3	TON	586	\$30.00	\$17,580.00	\$22.00	\$12,892.00	\$12.65	\$7,412.90	\$14.00	\$8,204.00	
63	2211.509 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	461	\$30.00	\$13,830.00	\$23.00	\$10,603.00	\$19.78	\$9,118.58	\$20.00	\$9,220.00	
65	2360.509 TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3:B)	TON	102	\$68.00	\$6,936.00	\$145.00	\$14,790.00	\$135.00	\$13,770.00	\$95.00	\$9,690.00	
64	2360.509 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3:C)	TON	152	\$68.00	\$10,336.00	\$156.00	\$23,712.00	\$145.00	\$22,040.00	\$111.00	\$16,872.00	
66	2451.607 TRENCH STABILIZATION MATERIAL (CV)	CU YD	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$43.31	\$649.65	\$35.00	\$525.00	
76	2502.602 4" CLEAN-OUT ASSEMBLY	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	
68	2503.601 LIFT STATION - CSAH 76	LUMP SUM	1	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$87,775.00	\$87,775.00	\$177,381.06	\$177,381.06	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	
67	2503.602 REPAIR SEWER PIPE	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	
74	2503.602 4" SANITARY SEWER SERVICE	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00	\$987.97	\$987.97	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	
75	2503.602 6" SANITARY SEWER SERVICE	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,940.00	\$1,940.00	\$1,170.82	\$1,170.82	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	
69	2503.602 AIR RELIEF MANHOLE - SEWER FORCEMAIN	EACH	1	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$7,660.00	\$7,660.00	\$7,566.20	\$7,566.20	\$8,680.00	\$8,680.00	
70	2503.602 CLEANOUT MANHOLE - SEWER FORCEMAIN	EACH	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$10,990.00	\$10,990.00	\$9,465.00	\$9,465.00	\$10,570.00	\$10,570.00	
71	2503.602 CONSTRUCT SANITARY MANHOLE - TYPE 1	EACH	6	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$43,200.00	\$4,890.62	\$29,343.72	\$5,850.00	\$35,100.00	
72	2503.602 CONSTRUCT SANITARY MANHOLE - TYPE 1A	EACH	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,470.00	\$8,470.00	\$6,970.71	\$6,970.71	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	
81	2503.603 8" FORCEMAIN HDPE PIPE SEWER (DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED)	LIN FT	1924	\$65.00	\$125,060.00	\$57.50	\$110,630.00	\$49.79	\$95,795.96	\$62.00	\$119,288.00	
82	2503.603 CLEAN & VIDEO TAPE PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	2166	\$1.50	\$3,249.00	\$2.50	\$5,415.00	\$2.00	\$4,332.00	\$3.50	\$7,581.00	
77	2503.603 8" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	776	\$35.00	\$27,160.00	\$28.00	\$21,728.00	\$51.76	\$40,165.76	\$53.00	\$41,128.00	
78	2503.603 10" PVC PIPE SEWER	LIN FT	459	\$55.00	\$25,245.00	\$45.00	\$20,655.00	\$57.74	\$26,502.66	\$92.00	\$42,228.00	
79	2503.603 6" HDPE PIPE SEWER-DIRECTIONAL DRILLED	LIN FT	131	\$55.00	\$7,205.00	\$81.00	\$10,611.00	\$48.13	\$6,305.03	\$100.00	\$13,100.00	
80	2503.603 10" HDPE PIPE SEWER-DIRECTIONAL DRILLED	LIN FT	800	\$75.00	\$60,000.00	\$108.00	\$86,400.00	\$64.33	\$51,464.00	\$80.00	\$64,000.00	
86	2504.602 2" CORPORATION STOP	EACH	2	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$820.00	\$1,640.00	\$1,121.29	\$2,242.58	\$440.00	\$880.00	
83	2504.602 6" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,588.72	\$5,177.44	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	
84	2504.602 10" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	2	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,499.08	\$6,998.16	\$2,615.00	\$5,230.00	
106	2504.602 12" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,490.00	\$17,960.00	\$3,856.37	\$15,425.48	\$4,225.00	\$16,900.00	
87	2504.602 10" SADDLE	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$644.11	\$1,288.22	\$390.00	\$780.00	
88	2504.602 2" CURB STOP	EACH	2	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$840.00	\$1,680.00	\$968.00	\$1,936.00	\$685.00	\$1,370.00	
73	2504.602 8" GATE VALVE AND BOX - SEWER FORCEMAIN	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,995.00	\$2,995.00	\$3,216.21	\$3,216.21	\$2,120.00	\$2,120.00	
85	2504.602 HYDRANT WITH LEAD AND VALVE	EACH	5	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$6,669.00	\$33,345.00	\$6,389.00	\$31,945.00	\$6,600.00	\$33,000.00	
92	2504.603 2" TYPE K COPPER PIPE	LIN FT	95	\$60.00	\$5,700.00	\$29.60	\$2,812.00	\$34.77	\$3,303.15	\$42.00	\$3,990.00	
89	2504.603 12" WATERMAIN HDPE (DIRECTIONAL DRILLED)	LIN FT	2696	\$80.00	\$215,680.00	\$87.50	\$235,900.00	\$82.45	\$222,285.20	\$67.00	\$180,632.00	
90	2504.603 6" PVC WATERMAIN	LIN FT	95	\$55.00	\$5,225.00	\$33.10	\$3,144.50	\$32.06	\$3,045.70	\$42.00	\$3,990.00	
91	2504.603 10" PVC WATERMAIN	LIN FT	970	\$65.00	\$63,050.00	\$41.00	\$39,770.00	\$83.45	\$80,946.50	\$50.00	\$48,500.00	
93	2504.608 DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	POUND	1112	\$6.50	\$7,228.00	\$15.00	\$16,680.00	\$12.47	\$13,866.64	\$10.50	\$11,676.00	
94	2531.503 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B612	LIN FT	17	\$40.00	\$680.00	\$60.00	\$1,020.00	\$38.00	\$646.00	\$41.00	\$697.00	
95	2531.504 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	24	\$5.00	\$120.00	\$81.00	\$1,944.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$65.00	\$1,560.00	
96	2563.601 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
97	2573.501 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	
99	2573.502 STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$157.88	\$789.40	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	
98	2573.503 SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	LIN FT	2445	\$2.50	\$6,112.50	\$2.15	\$5,256.75	\$2.00	\$4,890.00	\$2.10	\$5,134.50	
100	2574.508 FERTILIZER TYPE 3	POUND	362	\$2.50	\$905.00	\$0.50	\$181.00	\$0.46	\$166.52	\$1.00	\$362.00	
101	2575.504 RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 4	SQ YD	5001	\$2.00	\$10,002.00	\$2.15	\$10,752.15	\$2.00	\$10,002.00	\$2.10	\$10,502.10	
102	2575.508 SEED MIXTURE 25-131	POUND	65	\$3.00	\$195.00	\$3.20	\$208.00	\$3.00	\$195.00	\$4.00	\$260.00	
103	2575.508 SEED MIXTURE 25-141	POUND	43	\$4.00	\$172.00	\$3.75	\$161.25	\$3.50	\$150.50	\$4.00	\$172.00	
104	2575.509 MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1	TON	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	
105	2582.503 4" SOLID LINE PAINT GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	276	\$1.50	\$414.00	\$1.60	\$441.60	\$1.50	\$414.00	\$5.50	\$1,518.00	
Total Part 3: CSAH 76 / Acorn Trail - 160th Street W. to 2650' +/- North:					\$1,014,266.50		\$891,625.75		\$970,386.72		\$1,025,670.60	
Total Part 1: CSAH 76 / Park Avenue - 43rd Place to 170th Street W.:						\$447,588.00		\$418,446.25		\$442,078.92		\$488,652.90
Total Part 2: CSAH 76 / Acorn Trail - 170th Street W. to 160th Street W.:						\$865,117.50		\$914,764.00		\$853,589.18		\$854,777.90
Total Part 3: CSAH 76 / Acorn Trail - 160th Street W. to 2650' +/- North:						\$1,014,266.50		\$891,625.75		\$970,386.72		\$1,025,670.60
Totals for Project 2018-10						\$2,326,972.00		\$2,224,836.00		\$2,266,054.82		\$2,369,101.40
% of Estimate for Project 2018-10								-4.39%		-2.62%		1.81%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
Date: _____